Fast-Response Multi-Hole Probes
·Embedded Sensors  ·High Frequency Response
·Acoustic Correction Algorithm
Applications:
• Unsteady Bluff Body Wake Flows
• Atmospheric Turbulence
• Turbulent Boundary Layers
• Rotating Machinery

Software Packages for Reduction of Time-Accurate Flow Data.
ALTHEN GmbH ● Frankfurter Str. 150-152 ● 65779 Kelkheim ● Telefon: +49 6195 70060 ● info@althen.de ● www.althen.de
Fast-Response Probe Item Ordering Information
 Item Description
 Fast-Response Probes
FRPL5-ER-160 L-Shaped Five-Hole Fast-Response Probe, Model FRPL5-ER-C160-270-006.  2.0 kHz Resp.; Min. Sensor
Range ±1 psi, Specify Range, Sensor Calibration Included; Aero Calibrated, Specify Speed.
FRPL5-ER-240 L-Shaped Five-Hole Fast-Response Probe, Model FRPL5-ER-C240-270-006.  3.2 kHz Resp.; Min. Sensor
Range ±1 psi, Specify Range, Sensor Calibration Included; Aero Calibrated, Specify Speed.
FRPL5-ER-320 L-Shaped Five-Hole Fast-Response Probe, Model FRPL5-ER-C320-270-006.  4 kHz Resp.; Min. Sensor
Range ±1 psi, Specify Range, Sensor Calibration Included; Aero Calibrated, Specify Speed.
FRPL5-SR-160 Standard L-Shaped Five-Hole Fast-Response Probe, Model FRPL5-SR-C160-290-006.  0.5 kHz Resp.; Min.
Sensor Range 10"WC, Specify Range, Sensor Calibration Included; Aero Calibrated, Specify Speed.
FRPL5-SR-240 Standard L-Shaped Five-Hole Fast-Response Probe, Model FRPL5-SR-C240-290-006.  0.8 kHz Resp.; Min.
Sensor Range 10"WC, Specify Range, Sensor Calibration Included; Aero Calibrated, Specify Speed.
FRPL5-SR-320 Standard L-Shaped Five-Hole Fast-Response Probe, Model FRPL5-SR-C320-290-006.  1.2 kHz Resp.; Min.
Sensor Range 10"WC, Specify Range, Sensor Calibration Included; Aero Calibrated, Specify Speed.
FRPS5-ER-160 Standard Straight Five-Hole Fast-Response Probe, Model FRPS5-ER-C160-270.  2.5 kHz Resp.; Min.
Sensor Range ±1 psi, Specify Range, Sensor Calibration Included; Aero Calibrated, Specify Speed.
FRPS5-ER-240 Standard L-Shaped Five-Hole Fast-Response Probe, Model FRPS5-ER-C240-270.  3.7 kHz Resp.; Min.